
Pacific Ocean Sports 
 

936 Detroit Avenue #E, Concord 94518 
www.pacificoceansports.com 

(925) 687-5354 

 
2021 Open Water Class Schedule 

 

Day of Week:    Class & Pool Dates:   Ocean Dates:  
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    January 15, 16, 17    January 23 & 24 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    February 19, 20, 21   February 27 & 28 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    March 5, 6, 7    March 13 & 14 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    March 19, 20, 21    March 27 & 28 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    April 16, 17, 18    April 24 & 25 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    May 14, 15, 16    May 22 & 23 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    June 18, 19, 20    June 26 & 27 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    July 9, 10, 11    July 17 & 18 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    August 20, 21, 22    August 28 & 29 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    September 17, 18, 19   September 25 & 26 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    October 1, 2, 3    October 9 & 10 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    November 5, 6, 7    November 13 & 14 
 
Fri/Sat/Sun    December 3, 4, 5    December 11 & 12 
 

***Friday night classes are 6 pm - 10 pm.  
 
Open Water Class Course Costs: 
 
 Standard Class Format - $600.00 

 
Semi-Custom Class Format - $775.00  
 
Customized Shadow Cliffs Class Format - $850.00 (Dives at Shadow Cliffs Reservoir) 
 
Customized Monterey Class Format - $1100 
 
Open Water Referral - $475 (Class and Pool Only) 



 
2021 Discover Scuba Schedule 

 

Day of Week:    Class Dates:    Time: 
 
Sunday     March 21     9:00AM 
 
Sunday     April 18     9:00AM 
 
Sunday     May 16     9:00AM 
 
Sunday     June 20      9:00AM 
 
Sunday     July 11     9:00AM 
 
Sunday     August 22     9:00AM 
 
Sunday     September 19    9:00AM 
 
Sunday     October 3     9:00AM 
 

Discover Scuba - $50 


